
Available colours according to the shade card for .Integrated colour catalogue for the sewing threads

All parameteres of TALIA
re up to the European standard EN 12590:1999a

TALIA sewing threads are recommended for sewing of:

light women ,  men and  children s  garments,  underwear  delicate textiles,
knitted  products,  bed  clothes.

’s ’s ’

Article Dtex x ply

TALIA
®TALIA
®

100 % polyester

TALIA -

d

e ing

this is multipurpose sewing thread produced from 100% spun polyester, specially designed to

meet every industrial and domestic sewing threads nee .

The optimum choice of physical and mechanical parameters guarant es very good sew ability.

Make up: crosswound on tubes or cones.

TALIA 120

TALIA 12

TALIA 120

TALIA 12

light women and men's garments (blouses, shirts), underwear,
, work and  sportwear, coats, sleep bags

and heavy ’s
jeans clothes wear

TALIA 80ETALIA 80E

heavy fabrics, furniture upholstery made of various materials,
mattresses, decorative seams, jeans , leather fancy goodsclothes

technical articles, bags, packaging (for food use as well)  decorative seams,

TALIA 30TALIA 30

jeans , heavy fabrics, light leather fancy goodsclothesTALIA 50ETALIA 50E

Average
linear mass

of the threads

Minimum average tensile strength
required by

the Standard
PN-EN 12590

guaranteed by
„ARIADNA”

Make - up
Recommended

needle size

TALIA 180TALIA 180
sewing light garments, shirts and other products made of delicate fabrics and
knitted fabrics as well as for overlock and for sewing curtains

Technical data:

dtex dtex cNcN m No.

TALIA 180

TALIA 120

TALIA 80E

TALIA 50E

TALIA 30

TALIA 12

100 x 2

140 x 2

200 x 2

300 x 2

300 x 3

450 x 4

210

310

410

600

960

1880

500

820

1046

1682

2784

5170

550

900

1250

1900

3000

6500

5000, 10000

200, 500, 1000, 5000

1000, 5000

1000, 5000

70, 1000, 5000

500, 1000, kg

70 - 80

70 - 80

80 - 90

100 - 120

100 - 120

140 - 200

Export, ph.: +48 42 25 35 851, 852, 860; e-mail: export@ariadna.com.pl

ARIADNA S.A.  FABRYKA NICI
Poland, 92-208 Lodz, Niciarniana 2/6, www.ariadna.com.pl

TALIA 9TALIA 9

TALIA 9 600 x 4 3000 8727 10000 5 kg 240 - 250


