





**TALIA** - this is multipurpose sewing thread produced from 100% spun polyester, specially designed to meet every industrial and domestic sewing threads need.

The optimum choice of physical and mechanical parameters guarantees very good sewing ability.

## All parameteres of TALIA are up to the European standard EN 12590:1999

## **TALIA** sewing threads are recommended for sewing of:

sewing light garments, shirts and other products made of delicate fabrics and **TALIA 180** knitted fabrics as well as for overlock and for sewing curtains

light women's, men's and children's garments, underwear delicate textiles, **TALIA 120** knitted products, bed clothes.

light and heavy women's and men's garments (blouses, shirts), underwear, TALIA 80E jeans clothes, workwear and sportwear, coats, sleep bags

jeans clothes, heavy fabrics, light leather fancy goods TALIA 50E

heavy fabrics, furniture upholstery made of various materials, TALIA 30

mattresses, decorative seams, jeans clothes, leather fancy goods TALIA 12

TALIA 9

technical articles, bags, packaging (for food use as well), decorative seams

Technical data:		Average	Minimum average tensile strength			
Article	Dtex x ply	linear mass of the threads	required by the Standard PN-EN 12590	guaranteed by "ARIADNA"	Make - up	Recommended needle size
	dtex	dtex	cN	cN	m	No.
TALIA 180	100 x 2	210	500	550	5000, 10000	70 - 80
TALIA 120	140 x 2	310	820	900	200, 500, 1000, 5000	70 - 80
TALIA 80E	200 x 2	410	1046	1250	1000, 5000	80 - 90
TALIA 50E	300 x 2	600	1682	1900	1000, 5000	100 - 120
TALIA 30	300 x 3	960	2784	3000	70, 1000, 5000	100 - 120
TALIA 12	450 x 4	1880	5170	6500	500, 1000, kg	140 - 200
TALIA 9	600 x 4	3000	8727	10000	5 kg	240 - 250

Make up: crosswound on tubes or cones.

Available colours according to the shade card for Integrated colour catalogue for the sewing threads.

